
ABCD Nucleus Schedule 

 

 

DATE Speaker 1 Speaker 2  Room  

March 13th Héloïse Muller (IC) 
Heloise.Muller@curie.fr 

Hugues de Thé (CdF) 
hugues.dethe@inserm.fr 

305 (ENS Biology 
Department) 

March 20th Déborah Bourc’his (IC) à TE 
deborah.bourchis@curie.fr 

Vincent Colot (ENS) 
colot@biologie.ens.fr 

305 (ENS Biology 
Department) 

March 27th Raphael Ceccaldi (IC) 
raphael.ceccaldi@curie.fr 

Valerie Borde (IC) 
Valerie.Borde@curie.fr 

305 (ENS Biology 
Department) 

April 3rd Fredy Barneche (IBENS) 
barneche@bio.ens.psl.eu 

Irina Solovei (ext. Munich) 
irina.solovei@lrz.uni-
muenchen.de 

305 (ENS Biology 
Department) 

April 10th Raphael Margueron (IC) 
Raphael.Margueron@curie.fr 

Antonin Morillon (IC) 
Antonin.Morillon@curie.fr 

305 (ENS Biology 
Department) 

April 24th Antoine Coulon (IC) 
antoine.coulon@curie.fr 

Aurèle Piazza (ext. Lyon) 
aurele.piazza@ens-lyon.fr 

305 (ENS Biology 
Department) 

May 15th Olivier Hyrien (IBENS) 
hyrien@biologie.ens.fr 

Teresa Teixeira (IBPC) 
teresa.teixeira@ibpc.fr 

305 (ENS Biology 
Department) 

May 22nd Ignacio Izeddin (ESPCI) 
ignacio.izeddin@espci.fr 

Julia Fuchs (CdF) 
julia.fuchs@college-de-france.fr 

305 (ENS Biology 
Department) 

May 29th Wolfgang Keil (IC/IPGG) 
wolfgang.keil@curie.fr 

Edith Heard (CdF, Ext.) 
edith.heard@embl.org 

305 (ENS Biology 
Department) 

June 5th Daniele Fachinetti (IC) 
Daniele.Fachinetti@curie.fr 

Geneviève Almouzni (IC) 
Genevieve.almouzni@curie.fr 

305 (ENS Biology 
Department) 

June 12th Angela Taddei (IC) 
Angela.Taddei@curie.fr 

Sandra Duharcourt (Ext. IJM) 
sandra.duharcourt@ijm.fr 

Favard Room (ENS 
Biology 
Department, ground 
floor) 


